LCD-1900VRTS
LCD-1700VRTS
LCD-1700TS
LCD-1211TS
LCD-1042TS
LCD-840TS
LCD-641TS
Biggest Thing in
Touch Screen LCD Monitors
LCD-1900VRTS LCD-1700VRTS LCD-1700TS
LCD-1211TS LCD-1042TS LCD-840TS LCD-641TS
LCD-1900VRTS Same as LCD-1900VR*, 19" LCD in rack mount, 9 RU, with touch screen**
LCD-1700VRTS Same as LCD-1700VR*, 17" LCD in rack mount, 8 RU, with ELO touch screen
LCD-1700TS Same as LCD-1700V*, 17" LCD monitor, with ELO touch screen
LCD-1211TS Same as LCD-1211VB*, 12.1" sunlight readable LCD, 1250 Nit, with MicroTouch touch screen
LCD-1042TS Same as LCD-1042VB*, 10.4" sunlight readable LCD, 1200 Nit, with MicroTouch touch screen
LCD-840TS Same as LCD-840V*, 8.4" LCD monitor, with ELO touch screen
LCD-641TS Same as LCD-641V*, 6.4" LCD monitor, with ELO touch screen
* For detailed specifi cation, including dimensions and inputs, see individual pages for LCD-1900VR, LCD-1700VR, LCD-1700V,
LCD-1211VB, LCD-1042VB, LCD-840V, and LCD-641V.
** Please call to confi rm what type of touch screen the LCD-1900VRTS uses.
1319 Dexter Ave. N • Ste. 020 • WA 98109
Tel: 206-623-6000 • FAX: 206- 623-6609
 E-mail: sales@totevision.com
All touch screen monitors are special order only.
• 5-wire resistive type touch screens
• Serial type
• RS-232, VGA cable, and power supplies are provided.
• Touch screen drivers for ELO are available online at www.elotouch.com
 and will need to be downloaded.
• LCD-1211TS and LCD-1042TS uses PenMount Touch Screen drivers
 and can be installed from the disc provided in box.
General Installation
1. Setup LCD touch screen with computer with VGA cable and RS-232 cable. Connect power supply to unit and turn on.
2. Set display settings for monitor. Refer to individual specifi cation page for the LCD monitor resolution.
3. Download or put in CD for touch screen driver. Install.
4. Run setup. Specify what serial port you will use (Com 1, Com 2, Com 5...).
5. Run calibration to activate touch screen.
More detailed instructions can be found for touch screen setup on our website at www.totevision.com under Manuals and Instruction Pages.